
Education Session 1 /

Education Session 2 /

Education Session 3 /

super Session 1 / Super Session 3 /
End of Year Break Up 

		 Mon 12th March
	 	 Morningside JAFC

		 Mon 14th May
	 	 Ipswich Cats AFC

		 Mon 23rd July
	 	 Ipswich Cats AFC

		 Mon 16th April
	 	 Griffith Moorooka AFC 		 Mon 27th August

	 	 Griffith Moorooka AFC

*Venue and dates subject to change

		 Mon 19th March
	 	 Ipswich Cats AFC

		 Mon 14th May
	 	 Morningside AFC

		 Mon 30th July
	 	 Morningside AFC

		 Tue 13th March
	 	 Pine Rivers AFC

		 Tue 8th May
	 	 Pine Rivers AFC

		 Tue 24th July
	 	 Pine Rivers AFC

		 Tue 20th March
	 	 Alexandra Hills AFC

		 Tue 15th May
	 	 Alexandra Hills AFC

		 Tue 31st July
	 	 Alexandra Hills AFC

		 Wed 14th March
	 	 Jindalee AFC

		 Wed 9th May
	 	 Jindalee AFC

		 Wed 25th July
	 	 Jindalee AFC

		 Thu 15th March
	 	 Kedron AFC

		 Thu 10th May
	 	 Kedron AFC

		 Thu 26th July
	 	 Kedron AFC

2018 JFUP Program
6:00pm - 7:30pm

b r i s b a n e

Come and learn the modified skills of 
umpiring for junior age footy.

super Session 2 /
		 Mon 11th June
	 	 Griffith Moorooka AFC


